
Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Comm. Questions
2 1/2 Blood 60,62 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 56,58 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 50/54 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Columbia Breed 12 Columbia Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Comm. Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Columbia Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1001a OMalley, Kaitlyn M NAT Natrona 560
ST  1001b Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 505
ST  1001c Wright, Evalon R NAT Natrona 440
ST  1001d Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 465

1530 404 438 0

2 ST  1002a Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 494
ST  1002b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 475
ST  1002c Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 519

1488 330 417 0

3 ST  1003a Chandler, Mary T CBL Campbell 525
ST  1003b Austin, Tracy F CBL Campbell 452
ST  1003c Geis, Miles B CBL Campbell 492

1469 413 372 0



Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Comm. Questions
2 1/2 Blood 60,62 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 56,58 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 50/54 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Columbia Breed 12 Columbia Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Comm. Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Columbia Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3002a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 609
JT  3002b Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 528
JT  3002c Baars, Kerby K NIO Niobrara 467

1604 434 450 0

2 JT  3003a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 525
JT  3003b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 419
JT  3003c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 512
JT  3003d Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 473

1510 361 456 0

3 JT  3001a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 517
JT  3001b Becker, Timothy J GOS Goshen 430
JT  3001c Randall, Durward E GOS Goshen 405
JT  3001d Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 544

1491 367 426 0

4 JT  3005a Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 475
JT  3005b Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 480
JT  3005c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 484
JT  3005d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 419

1439 364 408 0

5 JT  3004a Snyder, Tyler J CBL Campbell 433
JT  3004b Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 403
JT  3004c Snyder, Rachel L CBL Campbell 471
JT  3004d Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 460

1364 356 372 0



Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 003  High Senior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Comm. Questions
2 1/2 Blood 60,62 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 56,58 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 50/54 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Columbia Breed 12 Columbia Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Comm. Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Columbia Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4004c Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 580580 141 192 0
2      4003c Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 567567 140 177 0
3      1001a OMalley, Kaitlyn M NAT Natrona 560560 155 159 0
4      4004d Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 560560 143 168 0
5      4002b Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 532532 138 156 0
6      1003a Chandler, Mary T CBL Campbell 525525 150 132 0
7      4002a Ballard, Ali S NAT Natrona 524524 115 156 0
8      1002c Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 519519 99 174 0
9      4001a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 513513 136 153 0

10      1001b Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 505505 123 153 0
11      4003b Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 504504 110 132 0
12      1002a Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 494494 125 114 0
13      1003c Geis, Miles B CBL Campbell 492492 129 138 0
14      1002b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 475475 106 129 0
15      1001d Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 465465 126 126 0
16      4001b Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 463463 114 156 0
17      1003b Austin, Tracy F CBL Campbell 452452 134 102 0
18      4003d Roberts, Bransyn J NAT Natrona 448448 103 117 0
19      1001c Wright, Evalon R NAT Natrona 440440 88 114 0



Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Comm. Questions
2 1/2 Blood 60,62 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 56,58 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 50/54 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Columbia Breed 12 Columbia Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4003b Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 262262 110 132 0
2      1002a Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 255255 125 114 0
3      4002a Ballard, Ali S NAT Natrona 253253 115 156 0
4      4003c Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 250250 140 177 0
5      4004d Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 249249 143 168 0
6      4004c Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 247247 141 192 0
7      1001a OMalley, Kaitlyn M NAT Natrona 246246 155 159 0
8      1002c Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 246246 99 174 0
9      1003a Chandler, Mary T CBL Campbell 243243 150 132 0

10      1002b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 240240 106 129 0
11      4002b Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 238238 138 156 0
12      1001c Wright, Evalon R NAT Natrona 238238 88 114 0
13      1001b Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 229229 123 153 0
14      4003d Roberts, Bransyn J NAT Natrona 228228 103 117 0
15      1003c Geis, Miles B CBL Campbell 225225 129 138 0
16      4001a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 224224 136 153 0
17      1003b Austin, Tracy F CBL Campbell 216216 134 102 0
18      1001d Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 213213 126 126 0
19      4001b Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 193193 114 156 0



Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 005  High Senior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Fine Comm. Questions 7 Grading Line 1 Fine Commercial
9 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood 60,62
10 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood 56,58
11 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood 50/54
12 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed
13 Rambouillet Questions 6 Rambouillet Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4004c Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 192192 141 247 0
2      4003c Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 177177 140 250 0
3      1002c Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 174174 99 246 0
4      4004d Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 168168 143 249 0
5      1001a OMalley, Kaitlyn M NAT Natrona 159159 155 246 0
6      4002b Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 156156 138 238 0
7      4002a Ballard, Ali S NAT Natrona 156156 115 253 0
8      4001b Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 156156 114 193 0
9      4001a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 153153 136 224 0

10      1001b Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 153153 123 229 0
11      1003c Geis, Miles B CBL Campbell 138138 129 225 0
12      1003a Chandler, Mary T CBL Campbell 132132 150 243 0
13      4003b Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 132132 110 262 0
14      1002b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 129129 106 240 0
15      1001d Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 126126 126 213 0
16      4003d Roberts, Bransyn J NAT Natrona 117117 103 228 0
17      1002a Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 114114 125 255 0
18      1001c Wright, Evalon R NAT Natrona 114114 88 238 0
19      1003b Austin, Tracy F CBL Campbell 102102 134 216 0



Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] SA Award 006  High Senior Grading Line  Results.

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 8 Fine Comm. Questions 1 Fine Commercial

9 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood 60,62
10 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood 56,58
11 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood 50/54
12 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed
13 Rambouillet Questions 6 Rambouillet Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1001a OMalley, Kaitlyn M NAT Natrona 155155 159 246 0
2      1003a Chandler, Mary T CBL Campbell 150150 132 243 0
3      4004d Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 143143 168 249 0
4      4004c Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 141141 192 247 0
5      4003c Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 140140 177 250 0
6      4002b Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 138138 156 238 0
7      4001a Baker, Alexi B GOS Goshen 136136 153 224 0
8      1003b Austin, Tracy F CBL Campbell 134134 102 216 0
9      1003c Geis, Miles B CBL Campbell 129129 138 225 0

10      1001d Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 126126 126 213 0
11      1002a Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 125125 114 255 0
12      1001b Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 123123 153 229 0
13      4002a Ballard, Ali S NAT Natrona 115115 156 253 0
14      4001b Baker, Tayler M GOS Goshen 114114 156 193 0
15      4003b Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 110110 132 262 0
16      1002b Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 106106 129 240 0
17      4003d Roberts, Bransyn J NAT Natrona 103103 117 228 0
18      1002c Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 9999 174 246 0
19      1001c Wright, Evalon R NAT Natrona 8888 114 238 0



Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 011  High Intermediate Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Comm. Questions
2 1/2 Blood 60,62 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 56,58 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 50/54 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Columbia Breed 12 Columbia Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Comm. Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Columbia Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 609609 163 192 0
2      3001d Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 544544 147 159 0
3      3002b Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 528528 163 123 0
4      3003a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 525525 128 159 0
5      3001a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 517517 112 162 0
6      3003c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 512512 118 144 0
7      5002b Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 486486 137 133 0
8      3005c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 484484 128 132 0
9      3005b Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 480480 117 141 0

10      3005a Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 475475 119 135 0
11      3003d Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 473473 115 153 0
12      5002c Geis, Wyatt F CBL Campbell 466466 123 132 0
13      5001d Camphouse, McKinzey W UNT Uinta 458458 92 141 0
14      3004a Snyder, Tyler J CBL Campbell 433433 102 141 0
15      3003b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 419419 80 108 0
16      3005d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 419419 59 147 0
17      3004b Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 403403 108 99 0



Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 012  High Intermediate Placings  Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Comm. Questions
2 1/2 Blood 60,62 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 56,58 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 50/54 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Columbia Breed 12 Columbia Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 254254 163 192 0
2      3003c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 250250 118 144 0
3      3001a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 243243 112 162 0
4      3002b Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 242242 163 123 0
5      3001d Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 238238 147 159 0
6      3003a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 238238 128 159 0
7      3003b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 231231 80 108 0
8      5001d Camphouse, McKinzey W UNT Uinta 225225 92 141 0
9      3005c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 224224 128 132 0

10      3005b Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 222222 117 141 0
11      3005a Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 221221 119 135 0
12      5002b Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 216216 137 133 0
13      3005d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 213213 59 147 0
14      5002c Geis, Wyatt F CBL Campbell 211211 123 132 0
15      3003d Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 205205 115 153 0
16      3004b Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 196196 108 99 0
17      3004a Snyder, Tyler J CBL Campbell 190190 102 141 0



Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 013  High Intermediate Questions  Result

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Fine Comm. Questions 7 Grading Line 1 Fine Commercial
9 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood 60,62
10 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood 56,58
11 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood 50/54
12 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed
13 Rambouillet Questions 6 Rambouillet Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 192192 163 254 0
2      3001a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 162162 112 243 0
3      3001d Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 159159 147 238 0
4      3003a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 159159 128 238 0
5      3003d Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 153153 115 205 0
6      3005d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 147147 59 213 0
7      3003c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 144144 118 250 0
8      3005b Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 141141 117 222 0
9      3004a Snyder, Tyler J CBL Campbell 141141 102 190 0

10      5001d Camphouse, McKinzey W UNT Uinta 141141 92 225 0
11      3005a Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 135135 119 221 0
12      5002b Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 133133 137 216 0
13      3005c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 132132 128 224 0
14      5002c Geis, Wyatt F CBL Campbell 132132 123 211 0
15      3002b Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 123123 163 242 0
16      3003b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 108108 80 231 0
17      3004b Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 9999 108 196 0



Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] IA Award 014  High Intermediate Grading Line  Res

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 8 Fine Comm. Questions 1 Fine Commercial

9 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood 60,62
10 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood 56,58
11 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood 50/54
12 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed
13 Rambouillet Questions 6 Rambouillet Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 163163 192 254 0
2      3002b Mellott, Stevie L NIO Niobrara 163163 123 242 0
3      3001d Randall, Kenneth J GOS Goshen 147147 159 238 0
4      5002b Austin, Robin A CBL Campbell 137137 133 216 0
5      3003a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 128128 159 238 0
6      3005c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 128128 132 224 0
7      5002c Geis, Wyatt F CBL Campbell 123123 132 211 0
8      3005a Cobb, Claire E NAT Natrona 119119 135 221 0
9      3003c Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 118118 144 250 0

10      3005b Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 117117 141 222 0
11      3003d Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 115115 153 205 0
12      3001a Becker, David A GOS Goshen 112112 162 243 0
13      3004b Knighten, Hayly N CBL Campbell 108108 99 196 0
14      3004a Snyder, Tyler J CBL Campbell 102102 141 190 0
15      5001d Camphouse, McKinzey W UNT Uinta 9292 141 225 0
16      3003b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 8080 108 231 0
17      3005d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 5959 147 213 0



Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 007  High Junior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Comm. Questions
2 1/2 Blood 60,62 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 56,58 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 50/54 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Columbia Breed 12 Columbia Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Questions
7 Grading Line
8 Fine Comm. Questions
9 1/2 Blood Questions
10 3/8 Blood Questions
11 1/4 Blood Questions
12 Columbia Questions
13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6001a Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 477477 129 114 0
2      3004c Snyder, Rachel L CBL Campbell 471471 139 111 0
3      3002c Baars, Kerby K NIO Niobrara 467467 108 135 0
4      3004d Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 460460 115 120 0
5      6002a Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 432432 107 117 0
6      3001b Becker, Timothy J GOS Goshen 430430 108 105 0
7      3001c Randall, Durward E GOS Goshen 405405 60 111 0
8      6002b Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 397397 78 105 0
9      6001b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 394394 86 117 0

10      6002c Camphouse, Colter W UNT Uinta 368368 88 111 0



Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 008  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Fine Commercial 7 Grading Line 8 Fine Comm. Questions
2 1/2 Blood 60,62 9 1/2 Blood Questions
3 3/8 Blood 56,58 10 3/8 Blood Questions
4 1/4 Blood 50/54 11 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Columbia Breed 12 Columbia Questions
6 Rambouillet Breed 13 Rambouillet Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6001a Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 234234 129 114 0
2      3001c Randall, Durward E GOS Goshen 234234 60 111 0
3      3004d Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 225225 115 120 0
4      3002c Baars, Kerby K NIO Niobrara 224224 108 135 0
5      3004c Snyder, Rachel L CBL Campbell 221221 139 111 0
6      3001b Becker, Timothy J GOS Goshen 217217 108 105 0
7      6002b Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 214214 78 105 0
8      6002a Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 208208 107 117 0
9      6001b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 191191 86 117 0

10      6002c Camphouse, Colter W UNT Uinta 169169 88 111 0



Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 009  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Fine Comm. Questions 7 Grading Line 1 Fine Commercial
9 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood 60,62
10 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood 56,58
11 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood 50/54
12 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed
13 Rambouillet Questions 6 Rambouillet Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002c Baars, Kerby K NIO Niobrara 135135 108 224 0
2      3004d Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 120120 115 225 0
3      6002a Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 117117 107 208 0
4      6001b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 117117 86 191 0
5      6001a Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 114114 129 234 0
6      3004c Snyder, Rachel L CBL Campbell 111111 139 221 0
7      6002c Camphouse, Colter W UNT Uinta 111111 88 169 0
8      3001c Randall, Durward E GOS Goshen 111111 60 234 0
9      3001b Becker, Timothy J GOS Goshen 105105 108 217 0

10      6002b Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 105105 78 214 0



Contest WL041212 [2012 State Wool Judging Contest] JA Award 010  High Junior Grading line  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Grading Line 8 Fine Comm. Questions 1 Fine Commercial

9 1/2 Blood Questions 2 1/2 Blood 60,62
10 3/8 Blood Questions 3 3/8 Blood 56,58
11 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood 50/54
12 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed
13 Rambouillet Questions 6 Rambouillet Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004c Snyder, Rachel L CBL Campbell 139139 111 221 0
2      6001a Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 129129 114 234 0
3      3004d Ketterling, Jarell CBL Campbell 115115 120 225 0
4      3002c Baars, Kerby K NIO Niobrara 108108 135 224 0
5      3001b Becker, Timothy J GOS Goshen 108108 105 217 0
6      6002a Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 107107 117 208 0
7      6002c Camphouse, Colter W UNT Uinta 8888 111 169 0
8      6001b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 8686 117 191 0
9      6002b Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 7878 105 214 0

10      3001c Randall, Durward E GOS Goshen 6060 111 234 0


